General Surface Support Buoys
General surface buoys are constructed by resilient closed cell polyethylene /EVA foam around
the inner central steelwork, covered by polyurethane (PU) outer kin. General surface support
buoys are extensively used in single-point mooring (SPM) systems.
The resilient closed cell polyethylene/EVA foam core guarantees self-
fendering and unsinkable even in case of damage.
General surface support buoys have a flotation core manufactured
from resilient closed cell polyethylene or EVA foam around internal

E
D
O
O
W
IN
D
O
O
W
IN
Cylindrical Buoys
Type
Length Overall Length Diameter Weight Net Buoyancy Net Buoyancy
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (kg) (lbs)
CUB-1000 1500 2100 1080 375 1000 2222
CUB-1250 1550 2100 1160 380 1250 2778
CUB-1500 2000 2500 1130 445 1500 3333
CUB-1700 2000 2500 1180 455 1700 3778
CUB-1750 2000 2500 1190 460 1750 3889
CUB-1850 2000 2500 1230 470 1850 4111
CUB-2000 2000 2500 1290 485 2000 4445
CUB-2250 2000 2500 1340 500 2250 5000
CUB-2500 2000 2500 1400 515 2500 5556
CUB-2800 2000 2500 1510 595 2800 6222
CUB-3000 2000 2500 1520 550 3000 6667
CUB-3200 2000 2500 1560 560 3200 7111
CUB-3500 2000 2500 1630 580 3500 7778
CUB-3900 2000 2500 1705 605 3900 8667
Chain Through Buoys
Pick Up Buoys
Type
Length Overall Length Diameter Weight Net Buoyancy Net Buoyancy
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (kg) (lbs)
CTB-1500 2000 2660 1195 520 1500 3333
CTB-1700 2000 2660 1260 545 1700 3778
CTB-2000 2000 2660 1325 560 2000 4445
CTB-2250 2000 2660 1395 580 2250 5000
CTB-2500 2000 2660 1450 610 2500 5556
CTB-2750 2000 2660 1505 630 2750 6111
CTB-3000 2000 2660 1565 658 3000 6667
CTB-3500 2000 2660 1680 750 3500 7778
CTB-4500 2000 2660 1900 880 4500 10000
Type
Length Overall Length Diameter Weight Net Buoyancy Net Buoyancy
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (kg) (lbs)
PUB-90 660 1000 515 42 90 200
PUB-225 910 1570 690 120 225 500
PUB-400 910 1570 900 155 400 889
PUB-800 910 1570 1150 180 800 1778
www.doowinmarine.com   sales@doowinmarine.com   +86-186 6025 7896
D
O
O